
 

 

Proposed ABAG MTC Housing Legislative Working Group Meeting Calendar 

 

Location:  Bay Area Metro Center, 375 Beale Street, San Francisco 

Note: ABAG and MTC meetings are also listed for information purposes only. 

 

Housing Legislative 
Working Group 
(HLWG) 

Friday, 4/5/19 11:00 a.m. to 1:00 
p.m. 

Yerba Buena/Ohlone 

HLWG Thursday, 4/11/19 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Board Room 

Joint ABAG Legislation 
Committee and MTC 
Legislation Committee 
(Joint ABAG/MTC 
Legislation) 

Friday, 4/12/19 9:15 a.m. Board Room 

HLWG Thursday, 4/18/19 7:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. Board Room 

Metropolitan 
Transportation 
Commission (MTC) 

Wednesday, 4/24/19 9:45 a.m. Board Room 

HLWG Thursday, 4/25/19 7:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. Board Room 

HLWG Wednesday, 5/1/19 3:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Board Room 

Joint ABAG/MTC 
Legislation Committee 

Friday, 5/10/19 9:15 a.m. Board Room 

ABAG Legislation 
Committee and ABAG 
Executive Board 

Thursday, 5/16/19 5:00 p.m. and 7:00 p.m. Board Room 

MTC Wednesday, 5/22/19 9:45 a.m. Board room 

HLWG Thursday, 5/23/19 7:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. Board Room 

HLWG Friday, 5/31/19 1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 

Joint ABAG/MTC 
Legislation Committee 

Friday, 6/14/19 9:15 a.m. Board Room 

MTC Wednesday, 6/26/19 9:45 a.m. Board Room 

ABAG Legislation 
Committee and ABAG 
Executive Board 

Thursday, 7/18/19 5:00 p.m. and 7:00 p.m. Board room 

 


